DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 60.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 40.40

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 428.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 77.04

GRAND TOTAL 505.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

TUTICORIN (TCN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3000449742 VALUE 55120.01

E-Waybill No 561934432797

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.